
'Concours130113 Nbre d'équipe : 122

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02104329 FERNANDEZ JEAN-MICHEL (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02101651 REY ANTONIO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
05800624 MATUCZACK CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02122061 CATELIN CEDRIC (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124053 DARRAS FRANCK (PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02121210 BENEDETTO ANTHONY (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
03905742 LOPPE FLORENT (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903455 JANOD DAMIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (LES AMIS DU PARC)
02123325 FERRETTI GÉROME (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03903865 PAGET ALAIN (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
02502603 MOTA FERNANDO (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

07006824 BEDIN THIERRY (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS ()
 OLIVIER SERGE ()
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02101651 REY ANTONIO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
05800624 MATUCZACK CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03903865 PAGET ALAIN (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
02502603 MOTA FERNANDO (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07006824 BEDIN THIERRY (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02122061 CATELIN CEDRIC (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124053 DARRAS FRANCK (PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07006824 BEDIN THIERRY (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

02101651 REY ANTONIO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
05800624 MATUCZACK CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02101651 REY ANTONIO (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
05800624 MATUCZACK CHRISTOPHE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G


